Islemciler

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

Uriin
CORE i5-14600K 3.5GHZ 20MB 1700P 14.NESIL

FANSIZ TRAY

CORE 1i7-12700 2.10Ghz 25MB 1700p 12.Nesil
TRAY FANSIZ

CORE ULTRA 5 PROCESSOR 245K ARROW LAKE BOX

CORE 13-14100F 3.50GHz 12MB 1700P 14. NESIL

CORE 13-14100 3.50GHz 12MB 1700p TRAY

CORE 1i7-12700KF 3.6Ghz 25M 1700p 12.Nesil

TRAY

CORE 1i7-14700F 3.40Ghz 33MB 1700P TRAY

Marka

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

218,75

336,25

410,00

83,75

143,75

261,25

381,25

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usD

usD

usD



